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U.S. District Court

Middle District of Florida

Notice of Electronic Filing 

The following transaction was entered on 11/5/2020 at 5:03 PM EST and filed on 11/5/2020 
Case Name: Wiand v. Arduini et al
Case Number: 8:20-cv-00862-VMC-TGW
Filer:
Document Number: 641(No document attached)

Docket Text: 
ENDORSED ORDER: The Clerk is directed to set the Receiver's Second
Omnibus Motion for Default Judgment (Doc. # [632]) for a Zoom
videoconference hearing on November 19, 2020, at 9:00AM. Any party that
wishes to participate in the hearing but has not provided the Court with an
email address is directed to file an email address with the Court or contact
Tamecika Lee at Tamecika_Lee@flmd.uscourts.gov. Parties that have already
provided the Court with an email address, either through filing a notice of
appearance, filing a pleading in this matter, or otherwise, need not provide an
email address again. Only parties that do not have an address on file, but wish
to participate in the hearing, must provide an email address at this time. The
Clerk is directed to mail this order to Kayla Crowley, Divergent Investments,
LLC, Alan Johnston, Kevin Kerrigan, David Lipinczyk, Frank Nagel, and Vince
Petralis. The Clerk is directed to email this order to Kayla Crowley at
kmcmarie333@yahoo.com, Alan Johnston at coachbigal@yahoo.com, Kevin
Kerrigan at irishkevin55@gmail.com, David Lipinczyk at dlipinczyk@aol.com,
Frank Nagel at francisnagel@aol.com, and Vince Petralis at
vincepetralis@gmail.com. Signed by Judge Virginia M. Hernandez Covington
on 11/5/2020. (LEA)
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Frederick Stewart Schrils     frederick.schrils@gray-robinson.com, angela.calderon@gray-
robinson.com, josef.rosen@gray-robinson.com

William Keith Fendrick     keith.fendrick@hklaw.com, andrea.olson@hklaw.com

Peter John Grilli     peter@grillimediation.com, candace@grillimediation.com

Edmund S. Whitson, III     edmund.whitson@arlaw.com, madeline.algarin@arlaw.com

Christopher J. Whitelock     cjw@whitelocklegal.com, ark@whitelocklegal.com

John W. Waechter     jwaechter@eflegal.com, dturner@eflegal.com

Courtney Fernald     cfernald@eflegal.com, tdillon@eflegal.com

Beatriz McConnell     bmcconnell@eflegal.com, creeder@eflegal.com, tdillon@eflegal.com

Lawrence Joseph Dougherty     ldougherty@wiandlaw.com, abaker@wiandlaw.com

Jared J. Perez     jperez@wiandlaw.com, awilson@wiandlaw.com

Josef Yitzchak Rosen     josef.rosen@gray-robinson.com, angela.calderon@gray-
robinson.com

Alicia Gangi     agangi@eflegal.com, afrederick@eflegal.com, tdillon@eflegal.com

Corey E. Dorne     corey.dorne@hklaw.com, gloria.mcknight@hklaw.com
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Betsy Doolin
6662 La Mirada Drive East, Unit 2
Jacksonville, Fl 32217

Brent Allan Winters 
5105 South Highway 41
Terre Haute, IN 47508

David Wilkerson
PO Box 77803
Charlotte, NC 28277

Elmore Runee Harris
5 Whitney Drive
Greenwich, CT 06831

James Jackson
2155 Rainlilly Drive
Center Valley, PA 18034



Jerry Puccio
5 Conklin Lane
Rockleigh, NJ 07647

Offer Attia
217 Forest Ave
New Rochelle, NY 10804


